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FINANCIAL

Preferred Auto Dealers

Angelina County Dealers

Kimberly Eakin Kia 1705 S. 1t Street Lufkin, TX 75901 936-639-5588
Southern Chrysler Dodge Jeep 2711 S. Medford Dr., Lufkin, TX 75901 936-634-7793
Wright Buick GMC 1703 South First Street, Lufkin, TX 75901 936-465-9023
Wright CDJR 1858 Tenaha Street, Center TX 75935 936-598-8433
Lufkin Ford 800 N Medford Dr, Lufkin, TX 75901 936-632-6611

Brazoria County Dealers

Keating Toyota 4233 Del Bello BLVD Manvel, TX 77578 281-528-4161
Brazos County Dealers

Aggieland Chevrolet 738 N Earl Rudder Freeway, Bryan, TX 77802 979-459-2307

College Station Nissan 1001 Earl Ridder S Fwy, College Station, TX 77845 = 979-773-3069

Chambers County Dealers

Winnie Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 125 Hwy 124, Winnie, TX 77665 409-296-3500

Galveston County Dealers

Clear Lake Nissan 2150 Gulf S Fwy League City, TX 77573 713-893-3021
DeMontrond Chevrolet, Inc 3220 Gulf Fwy Texas City, TX 77591 832-371-9790
DeMontrond Hyundai 3260 Gulf Fwy Texas City, TX 77591 832-400-4302
DeMontrond Mitsubishi 3220 Gulf Fwy Bldg A Texas City, TX 77591 832-835-6613



Hardin County Dealers
Donalson CDJR
Donalson Chevrolet
Nissan of Silsbee
Mike Terry Hyundai
Silsbee Ford

Sour Lake Ford

Sour Lake Motor Co. Chevrolet Chrysler Dodge Jeep

Silsbee Toyota

Harris County Dealers
Bayshore Chrysler Jeep Ram
Baytown Hyundai
Big Star GMC Buick
Bravo Nissan
Community Cartopia
Community Honda
Community KIA
Community Toyota
DeMontrond Automotive Group, Inc
DeMontrond Buick Company
DeMontrond Mazda
Genesis of Clear Lake
Genesis of West Houston

West Houston Hyundai

1305 Hwy 96 South, Silsbee, TX 77656
1415 Hwy 96 South, Silsbee, TX 77656
3480 Hwy 96 Bypass, Silsbee, TX 77656
4100 Hwy 96 Bypass, Silsbee, TX 77656
1211 Hwy 96 North, Silsbee, TX 77656

175 Hwy 105 East, Sour Lake, TX 77659
3255 Eastex Freeway, Beaumont, TX 77706

1396 Hwy 327, Silsbee, TX 77656

5225, I-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

4343 |-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

4411 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

5755 E Freeway, Baytown, TX 77521
4701 A 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521
4141 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

4221 1-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

4701 I-10 East, Baytown, TX 77521

14101 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090
17925 North Freeway, Houston, TX 77090
20233 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598
20101 Gulf Freeway, Webster, TX 77598
16806 Katy Freeway, Houston TX 77094

16803 Katy Freeway, Houston, TX 77094
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409-385-3796

409-385-5221

409-299-3221

409-373-6740

409-895-3800

409-287-3583

409-899-4000

409-895-3700

281-421-6000

281-839-1020

281-424-6500

281-584-6127

281-837-3260

281-839-0500

281-421-3737

832-850-5983

832-979-7881

832-669-6487

281-853-8261

832-979-0462

281-810-7334

346-803-5636
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Jasper County Dealers

Lake Country Chevrolet 2152 North Wheeler, Jasper, TX 75951 409-384-4693
Weaver Brothers Motor Co. Chrysler Dodge Jeep 2035 South Wheeler, Jasper, TX 75951 409-384-6847
Weaver Brothers of Kirbyville Chrysler Dodge Jeep 603 South Margaret Ave., Kirbyville, TX 75956 409-423-4623

Jefferson County Dealers

Bolton CDJR

BMW of Beaumont

Classic Acura

Classic Chevrolet GMC Buick Cadillac

Classic Kia

Doggett CDJR

Doggett Ford Lincoln Mazda
Doggett Honda

Doggett Nissan

Doggett Toyota Scion

JK Chevrolet Subaru
Mercedes-Benz of Beaumont
Philpott Ford Hyundai
Philpott Toyota

Twin City Motors Honda Nissan
Town & Country Ford

VW of Beaumont

8181 Memorial Blvd., Port Arthur, TX 77640

1855 Interstate 10, Beaumont, TX 77701

1000 Interstate 10 North, Beaumont, TX 77706

3855 Eastex Freeway, Beaumont, TX 77706
3875 Eastex Freeway, Beaumont, TX 77706
1945 Interstate 10 S, Beaumont, TX 77701
3355 Eastex Freeway, Beaumont, TX 77706
1515 Interstate 10 S, Beaumont, TX 77701
1515 Interstate 10 S, Beaumont, TX 77701
3255 Eastex Freeway, Beaumont, TX 77706
1451 Hwy 69 North, Nederland, TX 77627
1865 Interstate 10 S, Beaumont, TX 77701
1400 Hwy 69, Nederland, TX 77627

2229 US-69, Nederland, TX 77627

10549 Hwy 69, Port Arthur, TX 77640

4545 Twin City Hwy, Port Arthur, TX 77642

1515 Interstate 10 S, Beaumont, TX 77701

409-237-5500

409-840-3585

409-898-8001

409-892-5050

409-896-5050

409-840-3560

409-899-4000

409-840-3590

409-840-3553

409-899-4000

409-722-0443

409-840-3595

409-727-1451

409-853-3800

409-727-2779

409-962-8383

409-840-3500



Liberty County Dealers
Crossroads DCJIR
Demontrond Ford
Martin Chevrolet GMC

Martin CDJR

Montgomery County Dealers

DeMontrond Auto Country, Inc
Keating Chevrolet

Keating Honda

Keating Nissan

Wiesner Buick GMC

Orange County Dealers
Granger Chevrolet
Granger Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram

Texana Toyota

Polk County Dealers
Kramer Chevrolet Buick GMC

Kramer Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram
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320 Hwy 146 Bypass, Liberty, TX 77575
3944 US Hwy 59 S. Cleveland, TX 77327
420 W. Southline St., Cleveland, TX 77327

1006 US 59, Cleveland, TX 77327

888 |-45 South, Conroe, TX 77304
1100 1-45 South @Gladstell, Conroe, TX 77305
311 I-45 South Conroe, TX 77301
333 1-45 South Conroe, TX 77301

1645 1-45 North, Conroe, TX 77304

2611 MacArthur Dr., Orange, TX 77630
4103 Interstate 10 East, Orange, TX 77630

2500 IH-10 West, Orange, TX 77632

401 Highway 59 S Loop Livingston, TX 77351

403 Highway 59 S Loop Livingston, TX 77351

936-336-8841

281-545-7162

281-592-2644

281-761-2916

936-218-1596

936-756-5581

936-230-5086

936-760-2446

888-893-7429

409-988-0000

409-347-1728

409-303-0847

936-630-9229

936-630-9229



Walker County Dealers
Bill Fick Ford
Wiesner Huntsville

Wischnewsky CDJR

Preferred Boat Dealers
LMC Marine
Pete Jorgenson Marine

Premier Yamaha Dawson Marine

SMG Wake of Houston
Texas Marine- Beaumont
Texas Marine- Clear Lake

Texas Marine- Conroe

737 1-45 South Huntsville, TX 77340

230 Interstate 45 N Huntsville, TX 77320

151 145 Huntsville, TX 77320

17101 North Frwy, Houston, TX 77090
7660 College Street, Beaumont, TX 77707

4230 College St., Beaumont, TX 77707

15096 Interstate 45 S Conroe, TX 77384
6826 Industrial Road Beaumont, TX 77705
2700 NASA Road 1, Seabrook, TX 77686

1107 Interstate 45 South, Conroe, TX 77301

«
T

800-559-4295
936-291-7500

936-295-2277

1-281-443-2600
409-212-1005

409-840-4111 (Beaumont)
409-383-1900 (Jasper)
281-443-2885 (Houston)
1-936-483-2325

409-898-7632
281-326-9595

936-539-2628



